Term Loan 

191.00 

Long Term 

BWR A (SO) 

(Pronounced BWR Single A) 

(Structured Obligation) 

Outlook: Stable  

Non-Fund Based  

WCDL 

14.29 

Short Term 

BWR A2+ 

(Pronounced BWR A Two 

Plus) 

Total 
Rs. 205.29 Crores (INR Two Hundred Five Cores and Twenty Nine 

Lakhs Only) 

* Please refer to BWR website www.brickworkratings.com/ for definition of the ratings  

Rationale/Description of Key Rating Drivers/Rating sensitivities:  

The ratings draw comfort from the Group’s track record in solar power, steady revenue, assured